
 
Confirmation Dates 2024 - 2025 

***DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE*** 
 
 
Sunday, September 15: Session #1  
Sunday, September 29: Session #2 
 
Sunday, October 13: Session #3    
Sunday, October 27: Session #4 
 
Sunday, November 10: Session #5 
 
Sunday, December 1: Session #6 
Sunday, December 15: Session #7   
 
Sunday, January 5: Session #8  
Sunday, January 19: Session #9 
 
Sunday, February 2: Session #10 
Sunday, February 16:  Session #11 
 
Sunday, March 2:  Session #12 
Sunday, March 16: Mystagogy Session #1 
Sunday, March 30: Mystagogy Session #2 
 
Sunday, April 27:  Mystagogy Session #3 
 
 
Sunday, November 3: Diocesan Confirmation Retreat  
 
CONFIRMATION:  TBD by Diocese 
 

 
 

All sessions will be 6 – 8  PM at the parish. 
 


